PROJEKTDECOR.PL S.A.

ul. Brzezinska 48D
44-200 Rybnik

tel. +48 32 42 95 000
e-mail: rojek@rojek.pl

Opis produktu

Dane aktualne na dzien: 09-05-2024 00:10

Link do produktu: https://rojek.pl/calla-p-3531.html

CALLA

Cena

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Dtugos¢
Szerokos¢

Wysokos¢

16,00 zt
SUSZ409/1
6723CG
5901037513745
38.0

0.0
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